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JEFF W. REISIG

DISTRICT ATTORNEY OF YOLO COUNTY

By: Michael Joseph Cabral/126660
Assistant Chief Deputy District Attorney
301 Second Street

Woodland, California 95695

Telephone: (530) 666-8180

Entry No.: 193810

Attorney for People

SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF YOLO

s ; o
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF Dept . Case No.|aDD=2135 2
CALIFORNIA, R ——
Plaintiff,
VS

LEONA JO JULL

Defendant (s)

I, the undersigned, say, on information and belief, that in
the County of Yolo, State of California:

Count 1 : On or about March 20, 2013, LEONA JO JULL did
commit a FELONY, namely, a violation of Sections 484 (a) and
487 (a) of the California Penal Code, GRAND THEFT WHEN VALUE
EXCEEDS $950 DOLLARS, in that LEONA JO JULL did willfully,
unlawfully and feloniously steal, take, obtain, carry, lead and
drive away, from another, personal property, real property,

labor and money, with a value exceeding $950 dollars.
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I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is
correct.

Executed on August 8, 2013, at Woodland, Califernia.

Wl AL

Micha€l/ Josepl Cabral/126660
Assistant Chjef Deputy District Attorney
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